Contract
$202
$202

122627
122627
TO11
TO011
106077
106077
121515
121515
T281
T281
$202
$202
$202
$202
TO55
T234
T234
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
DZA
Q297
Q297

Age
31
31
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
31
31

28

Cylinder
91
91A
19A
19B
30
30A
9A
9A
5
5A
23A
23A
97B
97B
98B
98B
4C
19
19A
15A
15B
33D
33D
33L
33L
111L
111L
111M
111M
347
347A

LBF
72258
69427
58295
63540
68891
68886
97852
90799
79571
81047
66257
66461
69518
69518
78941
65670
70263
106217
131159
104072
105856
119938
115605
127443
132369
125622
124232
140563
140994
61226
62650

PSI
5750
5520
4640
5060
5480
5480
7790
7230
6330
6450
5240
5290
<2460
<2460
<2790
<2320
5590
8450
10440
8280
8420
9540
9200
10140
10530
10030
9920
11190
11220
4870
4990

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.636
12.566
28.274
28.274
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.529
12.529
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
19237
19237
19913
19913
19891
19891
1535449
1535449
19381
19381
19345
19345
200144
200144
200144
200144
200158
19345
19345
19028
19028
19026
19026
19026
19026
19026
19026
19026
19026
19196
19196

Required
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3500
3500
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
3000

Made
12/21/2019
12/21/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/21/2019
12/21/2019
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/8/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019

Tested
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/22/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020

Fracture
Shear
Shear

Columnar
Shear
Shear
Shear

Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear

Columnar
Shear
Shear
Shear

Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Shear
Cone & Shear
Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Shear
Shear
Shear
Shear
Shear
Shear
Columnar
Columnar



5202
S202
TO55
T350
T350
T285
T285
122627
122627
T234
T234
DB1701
DB1701
DZA
DZA
T062
T062
5202
5202

14
14
14
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

94C

94C
5C
2A
2A

3A
20A
208
20
20A
2105A
2105B
112D
112D
18
18A
100C
100C

49139
48684
54534
64987
64105
88153
90115
59378
56559
79896
57296
73920
69218
117488
114689
85583
88306
46777
46913

3910
3870
4340
5150
5100
7010
7170
4730
4500
6360
4560
5870
5500
9350
9130
6810
7030
3720
3730

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.617
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.592
12.592
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

200150
200150
200158
19303
19303
19940
19940
19913
19913
19345
19345
19215
19215
19026
19026
19645
19645
200150
200150

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
5000
5000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/9/2020

1/9/2020

1/9/2020
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020

Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Shear
Columnar
Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear



